loc_st_name nbhd_code

Agar 32121
Bemis 32121
Kusak 32121
Apache 32121
Connor 32121
Feasel 32121
Hayden 32121
Michel 32121
Nevins 32121
Ravens 32121
Temple 32121
Wright 32121
Authors 32121
Brendan 32121
Buckley 32121
Clooney 32121
Cushing 32121
Detroit 32121
Lippman 32121
Wallman 32121
Finnegan 32121
Pinnacle 32121
Prentiss 32121
Stoddard 32121
Florendin 32121
Pocatello 32121
Green Isle 32121
Green Moor 32121
Green Acorn 32121
Green Alder 32121
Green Apple 32121
Green Aster 32121
Green Clover 32121
Lehigh Station 32121
Hill 32123
Pacer 32123
Debran 32123
Garden 32123
Justin 32123
Paddock 32123
Staglen 32123
Trotter 32123
Citation 32123
Marberth 32123
Peakview 32123

Wildherd 32123



loc_st_name
Yearling

Mertensia

Church Hill
Justinshire
Silverberry
Southern Hills
Horseshoe Lane North
Horseshoe Lane South
Navajo

Pueblo

Dikeman

Chieftan

Chippewa
Sandbury

Schuyler
Tomahawk
Wickwine

Blackwell

Trout Run
Bitternell

Black Hawk

Fawn Ridge

Fox Chapel

Gate House

Round Hill

Blind Creek

Buffalo Horn
Campfire Road
Campfire Road South
Pitts-Hen Town Line
Cobra

Ivory

Calver

Hanson

Sperry

New Gate

Red Lion
Strawbridge

Sweet Briar
Heather Dale
Heather Dale Chase
Moore

Tobin

Martin

Middle

Reeves

nbhd_code
32123
32123
32123
32123
32123
32123
32123
32123
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32124
32131
32131
32131
32131
32131
32131
32131
32131
32131
32131
32131
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211



loc_st_name
Farrell
Wardell
Pinnacle
Williams
Longtrail
Redbridge
Telephone
Ward Hill
East River
Erie Station
Marissa Beth
Scotts W Hen
East Henrietta
West Henrietta
Rush-Hen Town Line
Horseshoe Lane South
Moore
Hidden
Martin
Thames
Mickens
Planters

Fox Field
Mossy Oak
Telephone
Coneflower
East River
Starflower
Wallflower
Hummingbird
Blazing Star
Farrell Road
Sweet Alysum
Elmcrest Rise
Farrell Road
Harvest Ridge
East Path Rise
Shore
Withams
Skidmore
York Bay

Oak Mills
Cape Henry
Chesapeake
Nightfrost
Valley View

nbhd_code
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32211
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32213
32224
32224
32224
32224
32224
32224
32224
32224
32224



loc_st_name
Northern Lights
Adobe
Pecos

Pinon
Cactus
Cougar
Falcon
Cascade
Prairie
Rawhide
Longhorn
Overland
Tree Top
Yosemite
Timberline
Yellowstone
Covered Wagon
West Henrietta
Alton

Edmar
Morin
Garden
Martin
Reagan
Salzer
Caitlin
Delaney
Derrick
Wenrich
Ayrshire
Pinnacle
Pulteney
Windelin
Mertensia
Redbridge
Alverstone
Birchmount
Gingerwood
Hillingdon
Fitzpatrick
Bedfordshire
Erie Station
Nicole Capri
Springblossom
Phlox

Island

nbhd_code

32224
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32232
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32233
32234
32234



loc_st_name
Mackay
Sundew
Yarrow
Anemone
Farrell
Mickens
Thistle
Beakrush
Countess
Foxglove
Hepatica
Mayapple
Shadbush
Trillium
Meadowrue
Stargrass
Buttonbush
Fieldstone
Wake Robin
Winterberry
Erie Station
Scotts W Hen
Partridgeberry
Cave
Grangerford
Farrell Road
Moore
Blaydon
Longton
Sedgley
Bradgate
Chatwood
Southend
Bracknell
Doncaster
Harrogate
Westcombe
Aspen Look
Candleford
Branchbrook
Glastonbury
Long Branch
Gainsborough
Haywards Heath
Rivers
Longtrail

nbhd_code
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32234
32236
32236
32236
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32238
32283
32283



loc_st_name
Samanthas
Bailey

Dessie

Harrier
Countess
Foxglove
Mayapple
Shadbush
Woodridge
Wake Robin
Pumpkin Hook
Running Creek
Partridgeberry

Winton Road South

East River
River Meadow
Leo

Deer
Celia

Friel
Hazel
Loden
Shore
Beldon
Campus
Galway
Loreto
Willow
Academy
Calkins
Kenwick
Landing
Rampart
Timothy
Vollmer
Fairwood
Lovelace
Proposed
Shamrock
Tylerton
Blueberry
Coachwood
Glen Iris
Green lvy
Palo Alto
Post Hill

nbhd_code
32283
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32285
32313
32313
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321



loc_st_name
Riverview
Cattaragus
Cedarhurst
Chautauqua
East River
Golden Rod
Notre Dame
Peddington

St Patrick
Wellington
Brandy Wine
Ivy Cottage
Palm Desert
Parkerhouse
Valley View
Westminster
Maple Valley
River Meadow
Sweet Vernal
Crystal Valley Overlook
Reids

Shore
Campus
Galway
Rampart
Vollmer

Elk River

Oak Mills
Cattaragus
Rose Arbor
Still Pond
Brandy Wine
Dawn Valley
Stillington
Maple Valley
Chelsea Meadows
Chelsea Meadows
Crystal Valley Overlook
Asia

Edme

Eagan

Carney

Sisson
Bermuda
Calkins
Emerald

nbhd_code
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32321
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32323
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324



loc_st_name
Pauline
Chiltern

Ice Rose
Lavender
Old Vine
Appledore
Blue Mist
Colonnade
Old White
Patrician
Wildbriar
Gloucester
Shell Edge
Summer Sky
Wildflower
Mountbatten
Beaconsfield
Blue Avocado
Golden Fleece
Prince Charles
Crimson Bramble
Strawberry Hill
Bard

Burt

Casa

Dade

Down

Essex

Floyd

Macon
Quinn

Rayne

Rouge
Amador
Easton
Exeter
Fresno
Groton
Harwin
Kramer
Rodlea
Sienna
Sussex
Tulane
Zornow
Aronica

nbhd_code
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32324
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331



loc_st_name
Coronet
Holiday
Lalanne
Manatee
Belmanor
Crockett
Finucane
Hartwood
Karenlee
Lycoming
Lysander
Palamino
Pinnacle
Princess
Thompson
Viscount
Faircrest
Guildhall
Hillbrook
Manordale
Queensway
Wakehurst
Birchbrook
Farnsworth
Greenbrier
Hollybrook
Shadycreek

Winton Road South

Aleta
Crown
Amsden
Colony
Elaine
Mystic
Quaker
Calkins
Camelot
Galahad
Gawaine
Lavaine
Valiant
Amesbury
Cape Cod
Edgewood
Lancelot
Masthead

nbhd_code
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32331
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332



loc_st_name
Pinnacle
Tristram
Robinwood
Armbruster
Farnsworth
Cobblestone
Surrey Hill
East Henrietta
Jefferson Road

Farnsworth Road South

Egret

Moore
Osprey
Kinglet
Sparrow
Warbler
Nuthatch
Butterfly
Goldfinch
Sweet Pea
Starflower
Hummingbird
Scotts W Hen
Harrier
Antelope
Edgewood
Forshire
Belltower
Chasewood
Waterford
Eagle Pine
Fall Creek
Foxborough
Legacy Oak
Traditions
Willow Weep
Country Cove
Old Settlers
White Knight
Old Hitching Post
Southwick
Surrey Hill
John

Stone

Bailey

Brooks

nbhd_code

32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32332
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32335
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32384
32391
32393
32411
32411
32411
32411



loc_st_name
Castle
Kenneth
Beckwith
Edgewood
Karenlee
Wiregrass
Goodburlet
Park Centre
Erie Station
Farrell Road
Lehigh Valley

Lehigh Station
Pitts-Hen Town Line

Marr

Adios

Kathy

Kerry

Shara

Stark

Butler
Cheney
Colleen
Compton
Bradford

Tall Oak
Thrasher
Barnfield
Clearview
Glen Acre
Park Acre
Wood Acre
Parkmeadow
Tumbleweed
Charleswood
Little Glen
Locust Hill
Williamsburg
Rock

Stone
Autumn
Oakmark
Hayfield
Langston
Newstone
Oakshire
Woodleaf

nbhd_code
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32411
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32433
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441



loc_st_name
Englewood
Stonebury
Beech Hill
Churchview
High Stone
Legacy Oak
Tumbleweed
Cobblefield
Glacier Rock
Old Settlers
Stonefield Mews
Eton

Dover

Jenna
Charissa
Parkglen

New Tudor
Churchview
New London
New Tudor
Willowford
Surrey Hill
Clay

Fair

John

Balta

Flatt

Hylan

Castle

Middle
Calkins
Calkins
Edgewood
Pinnacle
Lightfoot
Wildbriar

East River
Wellsville

East Henrietta
Jefferson Road
West Henrietta
Bri-Hen Town Line
Winton Road South
Moore

Tobin

Brooks

nbhd_code
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32441
32443
32443
32443
32443
32443
32443
32443
32443
32443
32443
32443
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32611
32999
32999
32999



loc_st_name
Martin

Middle

Reeves

Calkins

Middle
Chatwood
Pinnacle
Williams
Longtrail
Telephone
Ward Hill

East River
Goodburlet
Erie Station
Scotts W Hen
East Henrietta
Lehigh Station
West Henrietta
Rush-Hen Town Line
Pitts-Hen Town Line

nbhd_code
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999
32999



